
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APPLICATION FOR EMPLOYMENT 
1. Personal Data 

Surname 

 Baydan 

Name 

 

Sergiy 

Father's Name 

 

Anatilijovich 

Permanent address:Odesa reg Odesa distr 

village Gradenitsi Zeljonaja str 91 

 

Citizenship 

 

Ukrainian 

Date of birth 

 

08/06/1978 

Place of birth 

 

Ukraine 

Phone:+380976254396 

Mobile/e-mail baydan78@ukr.net     

Document No. Date of issue Place of issue 
Valid 

until 

Passport (Travelling) Fb984233 13.09.2017 Ukraine 16.12.2035 

Seamans Book Ab601491 10.12.2015 Ukraine 10.12.2027 

Liberian S. B.     

Panamanian S. B.     

Ukrainian Civil Passp.     

Other     

2. Marine Education  

Full Name of School From Till 

   

   

3. Certificates/Courses 

Highest Competency certificate held: 

Issuing authority 
Grade/ STCW95 

Capacity 

Certificate 

No. 

Date/Place              

issued 

Valid 

until 

National  Certificate of 

Comp 

BOSUN 03415/2018/

08 

Ukraine 20.10.2018 Unlimited 

STCW 78/95 Endorsement     

Liberian     

Panamanian     

Other     

Dangerous cargo certification 

A. Endorsement on national certificate Number Date/ Place issued 
Valid 

until 

Oil tanker V/1    

Liquefied gas tanker V/1    

Liquid Chemical tankerV/1    

B. Courses Training center  Number Date/ Place issued 
Valid 

until 

Crude Oil Washing     

Inert Gas Systems     

Hazardous Cargoes   B-V/4;5     

Tanker Special. (Oil)   V/1-2     

Tanker Special.(Chem)V/1-2     

Tanker Special.(L Gas)V/1-2      

Tanker familiar. (Oil)    V/1     

Tanker familiar. (Chem)V/1     

 

 

 
 

PHOTO 

 
 



Tanker familiar. (Gas)    V/1     

Ro-Ro passenger   V/2-3     

 

Other Certificates held and courses attended (include Liberian Special Qualification) 

Courses/Certificate Certificate N Date/ Place issued 
Valid 

until 

Basic safety training and instruct. VI/I 02222/2024 Ukraine 19.02.2024 19.02.2029 

Proficiency in Survival Craft VI/2 01160/2024 Ukraine 19.02.2024 19.02.2029 

Fire Fighting advanced VI/3    

Medical first aid VI/4-
1 

   

Medical care VI/4-
2 

   

Radar Observer Radar Simulator     

ARPA     

Restricted R.T Comm.Course     

GMDSS GENERAL IV/2    

GMDSS RESTRICTED     

GMDSS ENDORSEMENT     

Bridge Team mgmt     

Ships Handling Certificate     

ECDIS VI/4-
1 

   

Engine room management     

Electrical & Electronic 

equipment 
 

   

Ship security officer (ISPS code)     

Ship safety officer IMOA741(18)     

ISM code     

Yellow Fever Vaccination Certif.     

4. Visas 

Country Visa Type/Class No. Date Issued Place Issued Valid Until 

USA C1/D 20162521680001 09/09/2016 Ukraine 07/09/2026 

Shengen      

5. Sea Experience:  (Last 5 years - Most recent experience on top line) 

Company Vessel Flag 
Vessel 
Type 

DWT HP 
Engine 

type 
Rank 

Date 
from 

Date 
 to 

MSC 
MSC 
KRITTIKA 

Panama container 42400 26743  AB 
23/03/201
2 

21/10/2
012 

MSC 
MSC 
CAITLIN 

Malta container 18779 20600  AB 
07/01/201
3 

16/08/2
013 

MSC 
MSC 
SHEILA 

Panama container 16211 6662  AB 
02/03/201
5 

14/09/2
015 

MSC MSC KOREA Panama container 42980 37518  AB 
16/01/201
6 

25/07/2
016 

MSC 
MSC 
JEMIMA 

Panama Container 42288 30971  AB 
23/03/201
7 

25/08/2
017 

MSC MSC ISHIKA Liberia container 36560 25713  AB 
26/11/201
7 

26/06/2
018 

MSC  
MSC 
NILGUN 

Panama container 42413 30971  BOSUN 
25/01/201
9 

18/09/2
019 

MSC MSC ISHIKA Liberia container 36560 25713  BOSUN 
26/11/201

9 

16/12/2

020 

BRIESE MELLUM 
Antigua 
Barbuda 

container 25985 16660  BOSUN 
25/04/202
1 

22/10/2
021 

HANSA 
PEYTON 

LINN C 

Antigua 

Barbuda 
container 12193 11200  BOSUN 

10/01/202

2 

27/08/2

022 

HANSA 
DEL MONTE 

ROSE 

Marshal 

Islands 
container 27802 19920  BOSUN 

01/10/202

2 

25/03/2

023 

BALTNAUTIC 

SHIP LILY 

REINVANTI

ON 

RIGA container 13240 10121  BOSUN 
05/06/202

3 

28/08/2

023 



Msc Msc japan  Panama Container  42980 37518  Bosun 01.10.23 
27.03.2

4 

Msc  
Msc 
Bianca 
Silvia  

Liber
ia  

Contai
ner  

14900
0 

150
00 

 Bosun 
08.06.
2024 

26.11
.2024 

4. General 
(A) Have you ever been denied a foreign visa? NO  If yes, state which country and reason. 

(B) Have you been the subject of a court of inquiry or involved in a marine accident? NO 

(C) Nearest airport CHSINAU 

(D) Knowledge of language (good, fair, satisfatory, standard marine)  Last  salary: 

_2200__________USD 

 Spoken Written Understanding 

English  @  

Any additional useful info 
1.   

2.   

 
Date/ signature                                                Date availability for service  07/08/2023 

 
ANY 
 


